12V    Soft Aisle™ Titanium
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 02/25/21
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Technical Information
Aisle lighting edge delineation system is Patented, field-cuttable,
co-extruded, rigid and soft PVC with Titanium Series LED lighting
engine.
Features

www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 5Copyright © Tivoli 02/25/21
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Ordering Information
SATT-LNS-SEALS
Replaceable lens seam seals
SATT-CE-RS-EC-06
Right End Cap Assembly, Carpet to
Edge - Includes 6” pre-mitered extru-
sion with Right End Cap installed.
Clear Lens.
SATT-CE-RS-EC-06-B
Same as above with Bronze Lens.
SATT-CE-LS-EC-06
Left End Cap Assembly, Carpet
to Edge - Includes 6” pre-mitered
extrusion with Left End Cap installed.
Clear Lens.
SATT-CE-LS-EC-06-B
Same as above with Bronze Lens.
Accessories - Extrusion End Caps
SATT-CW-CC-EC-06
L/R Carpet to Wall/Carpet To Carpet
End Cap Assembly - Includes 6”
pre-mitered extrusion with End
Cap installed. Works for left or right.
Clear Lens.
SATT-CW-CC-EC-06-B
Same as above with Bronze Lens
Mounting Accessories
PRODUCT CODE PROFILE LED COLOR SPACING LENS LENGTH
SATT - - - - -
SATT = Soft Aisle
Titanium
CC = Carpet to Carpet
CW = Carpet to Wall
CE = Carpet to Edge
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AM = Amber
RD = Red
BL = Blue
04 = 4”
06 = 6”
12 = 12”
18 = 18”
C = Clear
B = Bronze
4.0 = 4’
8.0 = 8’
23/4"
3/8"
Contrasting
Marking
Stripe
60° Angle
(Meets ADA 4.9.3)
23/8"
111/16"
3/8" 1/4"
3/4"
60°
BNS-101-GY-12
Two-Tone
Bullnose
WW-CE-XX*-8
Wireway
* Available in BK: Black or TT: Two Tone
TWO-TONE BULLNOSE
US Patent number: 6,554,446
3/8"